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DEVELOPMENT / CONSTRUCTION

'CONTACT LIST

First name Last name
] Miriam Boone
'Melissa ‘Ringler
Eden Lapham
Chuck lLay
Brad Hall
Chad Christian
Taylor ’Davis
Angie Eckman
R Jeff 'Cotton
3 Chris Dyes
Jamie ‘Smith
Anita Allen
.Mike ’Thompson
Wayne Dyess
UTILITIES
James __Wallace
Danny ‘Scott
Scott Sligh
Robert Clark
Tony Schachle Jr
| Ken Pimperl
'Johnny |Brinkman
Michael Manning
Camilla _English
Kipp Kyzar
Jeff |Crowe
Lisa .Burke

251-952-4011

mboone@cityoffoley.org

1251-952-4011

251-952-4011
251-952-4011

251-943-1266
251-970-1104
|251-670-1104
251-923-4267
|251-943-8897
251-943-8897
|251-943-1545
251-943-1545
|251-043-1545
251-943-1545

251-943-5001

1251-943-5001
251-943-5001
251-943-5001
251-943-5001
251-989-0134
1251-989-0154
1251-989-0123
1251-947-3618
1251-947-3618
980-376-1410

' mringler@cityoffoley.org
elapham@cityoffoley.or
clay@cityoffoley.or:

|bhall@cityoffoley.org
cohristian@cityoffoley.org
‘tdavis@citvoffolev.orq
aeckman@cityoffoley.org

' jcotton@cityoffoley.org
cdyes@cityoffoley.org
‘ilsmith@cigoffoley.org
aallen@cityoffoley.org
|mthom pson@cityoffoley.org

wdyess@cityoffoley.org

jwallace@riverautilities.com

|
~|Planning & Zoning Coordinator

Community Dev Dir - Planner/Bldg Official

Department

Community Development

|Community Development

Planner 1
Chief Bldg Inspector

’Fire Inspector

City Engineer

‘Asst City Engineer
Environmental Mgr

‘Residential Sanitation Supervisor
Comerical Sanitation Supervisor
’Revenue Officer

Revenue Clerk

‘City Admin/Econ Developmet

Exec Director of Infastructure & Development

Operations Mgr

iCOmmunity Development
Community Development
’Fire Department
Engineering

l Engineering
Environmental

‘Public Works

Public Works

’ General Governmént
General Government
‘General Government

General Government

|Riviera Utilities

_ dscott@rivierautilities.com
ssligh@rivierautilities.com
rclark@rivierautilities.com
‘ tschacle@rivierautilities.com
kpimperi@baldwinemc.com
ibrinkman@baldwinemc.com

Gas Superintenant

Riviera Utilities

|Chief Eng - Electric
Cable TV Director
’Water/Wastewater
System Engineer

Supervisor of Staking

|mmanning@baldwinemc.com

| District Engineer

Riviera Utilities
Riviera Utilities
Riviera Utilities
Baldwin EMC

‘Baldwin EMC - North of Hwy 98
Baldwin EMC - South of Hwy 98

_|camilla.english@adph.state.al.us  |Supervisor of Community Environmental Protectior BC Health Department

| kipp.kyzer@adph.state.al.us
jeff.crowe@Brightspeed.com

251-971-1516

lisab@baldwincountysewer.com

' Supervisor of Food Sanitation, Pools & Lodging

BC Health Department

NI Engineer II

Marketing Director

|Brightspeed

Baldwin County Sewer Systeim -




